1833575 Active Single Family  Price: $649,000

5121 HILL TOP RD City Fitchburg w19
County: Dane Mailing City: Fitchburg
Subdivision: Zwaska Estates WI 53711

Bedrooms: 4 Est Above Grade SqFt: 3,710
Full Baths: 3 Est Part/All Below Grd SqFt: 1,400
Half Baths: 2 Est Total Finished SqFt: 5,110 Assessor

Year Built: 2003 Assessor
Est. Acres: 0.9700 Assessor Click M for Map:

Lot Dim: Documents (if any):
Open House: 9/16/2018 10:00-12:00 Calculate Payment:

Virtual Tour

Fish Hatchery to East on Lacy to South on Syene to East on Hilltop

Baths School Info
Living/Great: M 20X14 Mstr BedRm: M 15X14 Laundry: L 13X08 Full Half (D)Oregon
Formal Dining: M 13X13 2nd BedRm: U 14X13 Bonus Room U 25X18 Upper: 2 0 (E) Call School District
Dining Area: M 10X13 3rd BedRm: U 13X12 Rec Room L 32X24 Main: 1 1 (M)Oregon
Kitchen: M 18X14 4th BedRm: U 14X11 Lower: 0 1 (H) Oregon
Family Room: M 21X18 5th Bedrm:
Lake/River: Net Taxes: $ 13,309 [ 2017 HOA Dues/Yr:
Feet WaterFront: Zoning: Res Builder:
Parcel #: 0609-231-9251-2
Type 2 story Fuel Natural gas
Architecture Colonial ) Heating/Cooling Forced air, Central air, Zoned Heating
Mstr Bed Bath Full, Walk-in Shower, Separate Tub Water/Waste Non-Municipal/Prvt dispos, Mound System
Kitchen Features Breakfast bar, Range/Oven, Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Microwave priveway Paved
, Disposal Barrier-free Open floor plan, First floor bedroom, First floor full
Fireplace Gas burning, 1 fireplace bath, Level drive, Level lot
Basement Full, Full Size Windows/Exposed, Partially finished, Sump pump,
Poured concrete foundatn
Garage 3 car, Attached, Opener
Exterior Vinyl, Brick, Stone

Lot Description Cul-de-sac

Interior Features \Wood or sim. wood floor, Walk-in closet(s), Great room, Washer, Dryer, Water softener inc, Security system, Wet bar, Cable available, Hi
-Speed Internet Avail, At Least 1 tub, Tankless Water Heater, Hot tub
Exterior Features Deck, Fenced Yard

Included: Movie screen and wiring for home theater.

Excluded:

Incredible home on large private lot, backing up to a wetland on the end of a cul de sac. Property features a beautiful 5,000+ sq ft home with 4
beds, 3 full & 2 half baths, an open floor plan & high-end finishes throughout. The spacious chef’s kitchen includes pro appliances & new
floor/backsplash. The master suite offers a jetted tub and 3 closets. There is a finished LL with a full bar and rec room + outdoor space with a
large fenced yard & covered deck. 3-car garage and over 1,500SF of storage/shop space in immediately adjacent shed w/ shared driveway and
tall garage doors.

Sold Price: Concessions: Closing Date:
This information provided courtesy of: Restaino & Associates 09/15/2018 09:14 PM

Accuracy of information is not guaranteed and should be verified by buyer if material. Equal Housing Opportunity listing. Copyright 2018 SCWMLS



